
Pool & Spa Equipments

www.emauxgroup.com

Material

Installation

Stainless Steel AISI 304

Floor Mounted

Waterproof Standard

IP68 

Specially designed for colorful water features and fountain displays

F20/F20A Series Underwater Light
AUTOMATIC COLOR-CHANGING 



Available from:

YOUR PREMIER SUPPLIER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADDRESS: 2/F, Lockhart Centre, No. 301-307 
Lockhart Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
PHONE +852 2832 9880 
www.emauxgroup.com 
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LIGHT BULBS FOR F20 and F20A Series Light

40501006
40501005
40501008
40501131

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V

20W/12V

MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, Automatic Changing Color
MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, Cool White

MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, Blue 
MR16 Halogen Lamp, Color lens (RGB)

Code Model Watt/Voltage Description

90mm Housing 110mm Housing

F20A SERIES FOUNTAIN LIGHT 
Floor mount ( with Stainless steel base)‧cable 2.5m‧halogen or LED bulb

9041707
9041702
9041703
9041710

UL-F20A
LED-F20A
LED-F20A
LED-F20A

20W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V

1039
80 (White)
130 (Color)
80 (Blue)

Code Model Watt/Voltage
Illuminance

(lux) Description

MR16 Halogen Lamp, Warm White
MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, Cool White

MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, Automatic Changing Color
MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, Blue

F20 SERIES FOUNTAIN LIGHT 
Floor mount (with a 90mm/110mm Stainless steel housing)‧cable 2.5m‧halogen or LED bulb

9041701
9041704
9041708
9041709
9041712
 9041706
 9041705
 9041711

UL-F20
UL-FL20
LED-F20
LED-F20
LED-F20
LED-FL20
LED-FL20
LED-FL20

20W/12V
20W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V
1W/12V

1039
1039

80 (Cool White)
130 (Color)

 /
 130 (Color)

 80 (Cool White)
 /

MR16 Halogen Lamp, Warm White, 90mm Housing
MR16 Halogen Lamp, Warm White, 110mm Housing

MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, / Cool White/ 90mm Housing
MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, / Automatic Changing Color / 90mm Housing

MR16 Two-Pin, 18 LEDs Bulb, / Blue/ 90mm Housing
 MR16 Two-Pin,18 LEDs Bulb,Automatic Changing Color,110mm Housing

 MR16 Two-Pin,18 LEDs Bulb,Cool White,110mm Housing
 MR16 Two-Pin,18 LEDs Bulb,Blue,110mm Housing

Code Model Watt/Voltage Illuminance
(lux) Description


	F20F20A A_20260126
	F20F20A B_20260126

